Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662369 Rev K
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2023 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
D3 Fixed, Square
Flanged
Shallow Shallow PinholeDeep Deep Pinhole
Flangeless Mud-in

Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2023 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
ORDERING GUIDE
Housing
Product
Line
Fixture /
Trim
Power
Consumption
Control
System
Beam Angle Region /
Voltage
Housing Type Optic
Accessory
Shipping
Option
Order code:
Trim
Product
Line
Model Trim Finish Trim Lens
Order code:
Product Line Code
Commercial
(Athena compatible)
CM-
Residential
(HomeWorks compatible)
HW-
Fixture / Trim
D3 Fixed, Square Flanged1,2 D3FXSQ
D3 Fixed, Square Flangeless3,4,9 D3FXSM
D3 Fixed, Collar Adapter
Not Specified8
D3FXXX
Power Consumption
9 W 09
13 W 13
18 W 18
Control System
CCX (Clear Connect-Type X) GT
Beam Angle
Spot (15°) Low Glare 15L
Flood (25°) Low Glare 25L
Wide Flood (40°) Low Glare 40L
Very Wide Flood (60°) Low Glare 60L
Beam Angle (continued) Code
Spot (15°) High Output 15H
Flood (25°) High Output 25H
Wide Flood (40°) High Output 40H
Very Wide Flood (60˚)
High Output
60H
Region/Voltage
120 V~  60 Hz, North America 11
277 V~  60 Hz, North America 12
Housing Type
New Construction, IC/Airtight NCIC

P/N 3662369 Rev K
Specifications are subject to change without noticeD3 FIXED, SQUARE
COMPONENT ORDERING GUIDE (cont.)
NOTE: See the Trim Ordering Guide for trim options and the Replacement Optic Section for optic options.
Rough-in Housing Code
Housing, No Collar UN-D3ADXX
Housing, Flanged Square Collar UN-D3ADFS
Housing, Mud-In Square Collar UN-D3ADXS
Housing, Millwork Square Collar UN-D3ADMS
Rough-in
Housing
Order code:
Modular Emitter/LED Module Code
Standard (25°, 40°, 60°)
Modular Emitter/LED Module
UN-D3MEMTRST
Spot (15°) Modular Emitter/
LED Module
UN-D3MEMTRSP
Power Supply Code
Comm 9 W CCX 120 V~ CM-D3PS09GT11
Comm 9 W CCX 277 V~ CM-D3PS09GT12
Comm 13 W CCX 120 V~ CM-D3PS13GT11
Comm 13 W CCX 277 V~ CM-D3PS13GT12
Comm 18 W CCX 120 V~ CM-D3PS18GT11
Comm 13 W CCX 277 V~ CM-D3PS18GT12
Resi 9 W CCX 120 V~ HW-D3PS09GT11
Resi 9 W CCX 277 V~ HW-D3PS09GT12
Resi 13 W CCX 120 V~ HW-D3PS13GT11
Resi 13 W CCX 277 V~ HW-D3PS13GT12
Resi 18 W CCX 120 V~ HW-D3PS18GT11
Resi 13 W CCX 277 V~ HW-D3PS18GT12
Modular Emitter/
LED Module
Order code:
Power Supply
Order code:
Designed in Austin, TX 844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2023 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
P/N 3662369 Rev K
Specifications are subject to change without noticeD3 FIXED, SQUARE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Flanged Housing
Flangeless Mud-in Housing Flangeless Mud-in Trim Retainer
1.14 in
(28.9 mm)
3.55 in (90.2 mm)
0.89 in (22.5 mm)
ALL KNOCKOUTS
3.09 in
(78.5 mm)
10.07 in (256.0 m
m
)
3.50 in
(88.9 mm)
0.63 in
(16 mm)
3.96 in
(100.5 mm)
6.37 in
(162.0 mm)
18.38 in (467.0 mm)
4.
05
 in
 (1
03
.0
 m
m
)
3.09 in
(78.5 mm)